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ANGLOPHONE WEST SCHOOL DISTRICT 
District Education Council – Public Meeting Schedule – 2021-2022 

 
Date 

 

Meeting Details Location Notes 

Thursday August 5, 2021 
6:30 PM 

 
Public DEC Meeting Fredericton Education Centre  

Thursday September 23, 2021 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting Fredericton Education Centre  

Thursday October 21, 2021 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting Woodstock Education Centre  

Thursday November 25, 2021 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting Fredericton Inn, Fredericton, NB  

Thursday December 9, 2021 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting Fredericton Inn, Fredericton, NB  

Thursday January 27, 2022 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting Online Meeting Platform  

Thursday February 24, 2022 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting Online Meeting Platform  

Thursday March 24, 2022 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting Best Western Plus, Woodstock, NB  

Thursday April 28, 2022 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting Fredericton Inn, Fredericton, NB  

Thursday May 19, 2022 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting Fredericton Inn, Fredericton, NB  

Thursday June 9, 2022 6:30 PM Public DEC Meeting Fredericton Inn, Fredericton, NB  

 


